
#3 Matt Goth D;5-0

#3 M. Goth D;11-4

#1 J. Lindberg M;20-7

#1 J. Lindberg M;15-1

#5 R. Palmer D;11-6;SV

#3 M. Goth F;1:59

#2 M. Mazourek D;8-3

#2 M. Mazourek F;4:13

B. Fitcher

C. Phillips

#3 M. Goth

#4 D. VanSteenberg

#5 R. Palmer

J. Waba

#1 J. Lindberg
#1 Jordan Lindberg (DR) 8 [2-1]

BYE

BYE

Jon Waba (MAD-UN) FR [0-5]

#5 Ryan Palmer (BRK) FR [2-3]

BYE

BYE

#4 Dylan VanSteenberg (HARR) 8 [4-4]

#3 Matt Goth (MAD) 7 [4-3]

BYE

BYE

Cole Phillips (WIN) 7 [0-0]

Ben Fitcher (SFOG) 8 [0-1]

BYE

Myles Bialas (PRKN) 7 [0-3]

#2 Michael Mazourek (LEN) SO [5-1]

#2 Michael Mazourek M;12-3

B. Fitcher D;14-7

B. Fitcher D;7-5

#4 D. VanSteenberg F;0:37

#2 Michael Mazourek (LEN)

#2 M. Mazourek M;14-2

M. Bialas D;7-5

#4 D. VanSteenberg

C. Phillips

B. Fitcher
BYE

Ben Fitcher (SFOG)

BYE

Cole Phillips (WIN)

BYE

#4 Dylan VanSteenberg (HARR)

M. Bialas

Jon Waba (MAD-UN)
Myles Bialas (PRKN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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1

2

3

4

8

7

6

5

9

10

12

11

13

14

15

Third Place

20

21

22

23

16

17

18

19

24

25

27

26

28

Champion

Loser of 8

Loser of 7

Loser of 5

Loser of 6

Loser of 3

Loser of 4

Loser of 1

Loser of 2
Loser of 12

11Loser of

10Loser of

9Loser of

13Loser of

14Loser of

#5 Ryan Palmer (BRK)
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#4 Jacob Devine (HARR)

#3 Justin Olson (MAD)

BYE

#1 Cade Buysse M;20-7

#2 J. Thomas F;2:58

#1 C. Buysse T;17-2;4:51

#1 C. Buysse

#4 J. Devine D;11-4

#3 J. Olson

#2 J. Thomas
#2 Justin Thomas (PRKN) JR [3-2]

BYE

BYE

#3 Justin Olson (MAD) JR [1-0]

#4 Jacob Devine (HARR) 8 [3-3]

#5 Brandon Ronan (SFOG) FR [0-1]

BYE

#1 Cade Buysse (DR) SO [2-1]

BYE
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39

40

42

41

43

44

45

Third Place

BYE

#5 Brandon Ronan (SFOG)

BYE

#5 B. Ronan

#5 B. Ronan D;9-3

#4 J. Devine

#4 Jacob Devine M;10-2

54

55
57

56

58

Champion

Loser of 39

Loser of 40

Loser of 41

Loser of 42

Loser of 44

Loser of 43
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#1 Caleb Buysse (DR)

#2 Yuya Mix (KING)

Thomas Hudson (HARR)

#4 Alex Horstman F;1:55

#3 T. Shoemaker D;2-0

#4 A. Horstman D;3-0

#1 C. Buysse M;12-4

#4 A. Horstman F;3:10

#3 T. Shoemaker F;3:34

#2 Y. Mix
#2 Yuya Mix (KING) FR [9-4]

BYE

Thomas Hudson (HARR) 8 [3-5]

#3 Tom Shoemaker (MAD) SR [4-3]

#4 Alex Horstman (PRKN) SO [3-4]

#5 Tyce Meyer (WIN) 8 [2-2]

Matt LeMair (MAD-UN) FR [0-0]

#1 Caleb Buysse (DR) SO [3-0]

Matt LeMair (MAD-UN)
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69

70

72

71

73

74

75

Third Place

BYE

#5 Tyce Meyer (WIN)

T. Hudson

#5 T. Meyer D;7-4

#5 T. Meyer D;7-2

#1 C. Buysse D;7-3

#1 Caleb Buysse F;2:01

84

85
87

86

88

Champion

Loser of 69

Loser of 70

Loser of 71

Loser of 72

Loser of 74

Loser of 73
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#5 Taylor Ronan (SFOG)

#3 Nick Kummer (PRKN)

Casey Lowe (WC)

#1 Cody Novotny D;7-2

#2 J. Fiegen D;7-1

#1 C. Novotny M;12-1

#1 C. Novotny F;3:14

#5 T. Ronan D;7-5

#3 N. Kummer T;19-3;5:30

#2 J. Fiegen F;0:42
#2 Jeremiah Fiegen (DR) SR [0-0]

Mitchell Schenk (HARR) 8 [2-6]

Casey Lowe (WC) SO [4-6]

#3 Nick Kummer (PRKN) FR [4-2]

#4 Tyler Converse (MAD) JR [3-4]

#5 Taylor Ronan (SFOG) JR [0-1]

Nick Shumaker (BRK) SO [0-2]

#1 Cody Novotny (WIN) JR [9-4]

Nick Shumaker (BRK)
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99

100

102

101

103

104

105

Third Place

Mitchell Schenk (HARR)

#4 Tyler Converse (MAD)

C. Lowe D;9-2

#4 T. Converse D;7-2

#3 N. Kummer D;10-5

#5 T. Ronan F;2:14

#3 Nick Kummer F;1:53

114

115
117

116

118

Champion

Loser of 99

Loser of 100

Loser of 101

Loser of 102

Loser of 104

Loser of 103

December 12, 2007

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA



#1 Tyler Welch F;1:21

#3 T. Nelson D;14-10

#1 T. Welch D;8-2

#1 T. Welch F;FOR

#4 T. Rohde D;7-0

#3 T. Nelson F;1:30

#2 M. Melius F;1:19

#2 M. Melius

E. Bird

A. Ahrendt

#3 T. Nelson F;4:14

#4 T. Rohde

#5 T. Pester

-. Forfeit

#1 T. Welch
#1 Tyler Welch (PRKN) SR [0-1]

BYE

BYE

- Forfeit (LEN) JR [0-0]

#5 Tim Pester (BRK) FR [2-2]

BYE

BYE

#4 Travis Rohde (SFOG) SO [1-0]

#3 Tyler Nelson (KING) SR [6-4]

Travis Pierce (WC) JR [3-7]

BYE

Andrew Ahrendt (DR) SO [1-2]

Ethan Bird (MAD) SO [1-6]

BYE

BYE

#2 Miles Melius (WIN) SR [8-5]

#4 Travis Rohde D;7-1

E. Bird F;4:09

#4 T. Rohde D;3-1

#5 T. Pester F;FOR

#2 Miles Melius (WIN)

#5 T. Pester D;14-8

-. Forfeit

#5 T. Pester M;10-0

A. Ahrendt

E. Bird
BYE

Ethan Bird (MAD)

BYE

Andrew Ahrendt (DR)

T. Pierce

#5 Tim Pester (BRK)

BYE

- Forfeit (LEN)
BYE

BYE

BYE

Travis Pierce (WC)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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121

122

123

124

128

127

126

125

129

130

132

131

133

134

135

Third Place

140

141

142

143

136

137

138

139

144

145

147

146

148

Champion

Loser of 128

Loser of 127

Loser of 125

Loser of 126

Loser of 123

Loser of 124

Loser of 121

Loser of 122
Loser of 132

131Loser of

130Loser of

129Loser of

133Loser of

134Loser of

#4 Travis Rohde (SFOG)
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#2 Jacob Bialas D;5-1

#2 J. Bialas F;2:32

#1 J. Jorgensen D;13-6

#1 J. Jorgensen F;1:03

#5 J. Duus M;16-6

#3 A. Williams M;14-2

#2 J. Bialas T;19-4;5:03

#2 J. Bialas

Z. Mettler D;6-0

P. Parker

#3 A. Williams

#4 C. Novotny

#5 J. Duus

J. North

#1 J. Jorgensen
#1 Josh Jorgensen (LEN) JR [7-1]

BYE

BYE

John North (KING) JR [3-9]

#5 Josh Duus (SFOG) SO [0-1]

BYE

BYE

#4 Chase Novotny (WIN) SR [7-6]

#3 Andy Williams (MAD) JR [6-1]

BYE

BYE

Philip Parker (BRK) SR [4-2]

Jordan Munk (DR) SO [1-2]

Zach Mettler (WC) SO [6-4]

BYE

#2 Jacob Bialas (PRKN) SR [5-2]

#3 Andy Williams F;2:36

Z. Mettler D;1-0

#5 J. Duus D;5-3

#4 C. Novotny F;2:44

#3 Andy Williams (MAD)

#3 A. Williams F;2:52

J. Munk M;13-0

#4 C. Novotny

P. Parker

Z. Mettler
BYE

Zach Mettler (WC)

BYE

Philip Parker (BRK)

BYE

#4 Chase Novotny (WIN)

J. Munk

John North (KING)
BYE

Jordan Munk (DR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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151

152

153

154

158

157

156

155

159

160

162

161

163

164

165

Third Place

170

171

172

173

166

167

168

169

174

175

177

176

178

Champion

Loser of 158

Loser of 157

Loser of 155

Loser of 156

Loser of 153

Loser of 154

Loser of 151

Loser of 152
Loser of 162

161Loser of

160Loser of

159Loser of

163Loser of

164Loser of

#5 Josh Duus (SFOG)
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#1 Brady Nolz F;0:42

#2 T. Weber D;6-0

#1 B. Nolz F;3:01

#1 B. Nolz F;1:08

#5 J. Dorale D;6-2

#3 J. Docken F;1:20

#2 T. Weber F;FOR

#2 T. Weber

-. Forfeit

G. Smith

#3 J. Docken

#4 D. Steever

#5 J. Dorale

K. Kellen

#1 B. Nolz F;2:34
#1 Brady Nolz (PRKN) SR [4-2]

Zac Bremmon (MAD) JR [3-4]

BYE

Kory Kellen (BRK) SO [3-3]

#5 John Dorale (DR) JR [2-2]

BYE

BYE

#4 DJ Steever (LEN) SR [4-4]

#3 Jesse Docken (WIN) SO [8-5]

BYE

BYE

Garet Smith (KING) SO [1-10]

- Forfeit (SFOG) SR [0-0]

BYE

BYE

#2 Tim Weber (WC) FR [6-3]

#3 Jesse Docken D;2-0

Z. Bremmon F;2:30

#5 J. Dorale F;2:34

#4 D. Steever D;5-2

#3 Jesse Docken (WIN)

#3 J. Docken D;5-2

K. Kellen

#4 D. Steever

G. Smith

Z. Bremmon F;FOR
Z. Bremmon

- Forfeit (SFOG)

BYE

Garet Smith (KING)

BYE

#4 DJ Steever (LEN)

BYE

Kory Kellen (BRK)
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Zac Bremmon (MAD)
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181

182

183

184

188

187

186

185

189

190

192

191

193

194

195

Third Place

200

201

202

203

196

197

198

199

204

205

207

206

208

Champion

Loser of 188

Loser of 187

Loser of 185

Loser of 186

Loser of 183

Loser of 184

Loser of 181

Loser of 182
Loser of 192

191Loser of

190Loser of

189Loser of

193Loser of

194Loser of

#5 John Dorale (DR)

December 12, 2007

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA



#3 Josh Schieffer D;8-6;SV

#3 J. Schieffer D;8-5

#1 K. Berg T;16-0

#1 K. Berg F;2:50

#5 J. Aus D;4-3

#3 J. Schieffer D;11-8

#2 C. McKee D;8-2

#2 C. McKee

B. Burnham F;FOR

A. Lynde

#3 J. Schieffer

#4 T. Palmer F;0:53

#5 J. Aus

J. Bergeson

#1 K. Berg
#1 Kevin Berg (DR) JR [3-0]

BYE

BYE

Justin Bergeson (WC) SO [5-3]

#5 Jacob Aus (MAD) JR [3-4]

BYE

Tucker Johnson (SFOG) JR [0-1]

#4 Tyler Palmer (BRK) JR [4-2]

#3 Josh Schieffer (PRKN) JR [4-2]

BYE

BYE

Austin Lynde (LEN) 8 [4-4]

Blake Burnham (WIN) SO [4-2]

- Forfeit (HARR) JR [0-0]

BYE

#2 Clinton McKee (KING) SO [10-3]

#2 Clinton McKee D;9-4;SV

B. Burnham F;1:45

#5 J. Aus F;3:15

#4 T. Palmer F;FOR

#2 Clinton McKee (KING)

#2 C. McKee D;5-4

-. Forfeit F;FOR

#4 T. Palmer

A. Lynde F;2:35

B. Burnham
BYE

Blake Burnham (WIN)

T. Johnson

Austin Lynde (LEN)

BYE

#4 Tyler Palmer (BRK)

-. Forfeit

Justin Bergeson (WC)
BYE

- Forfeit (HARR)

BYE

BYE

Tucker Johnson (SFOG)

BYE

BYE

BYE
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211

212

213

214

218

217

216

215

219

220

222

221

223

224

225

Third Place

230

231

232

233

226

227

228

229

234

235

237

236

238

Champion

Loser of 218

Loser of 217

Loser of 215

Loser of 216

Loser of 213

Loser of 214

Loser of 211

Loser of 212
Loser of 222

221Loser of

220Loser of

219Loser of

223Loser of

224Loser of

#5 Jacob Aus (MAD)
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#3 Travis Gruidel D;5-4

#3 T. Gruidel D;9-3

#1 E. Murphy D;5-3

#1 E. Murphy M;12-4

#4 S. Storms F;3:23

#3 T. Gruidel F;1:59

#2 S. Hodges F;FOR

#2 S. Hodges

=. Forfeit

T. RedBird

#3 T. Gruidel F;5:37

#4 S. Storms

B. Nelson F;5:53

Z. Ordal

#1 E. Murphy
#1 Evan Murphy (DR) SO [3-0]

BYE

BYE

Zach Ordal (MAD) SO [0-3]

#5 Levi Parker (LEN) SR [5-3]

Brenden Nelson (BRK) SO [1-2]

BYE

#4 Steve Storms (WIN) SO [7-5]

#3 Travis Gruidel (SFOG) SR [0-1]

Keegan Heisinger (PRKN) FR [0-3]

BYE

Tyrel RedBird (MAD-UN) JR [1-5]

= Forfeit (HARR) SO [0-0]

BYE

BYE

#2 Seth Hodges (WC) SR [5-5]

#2 Seth Hodges D;8-3

#5 L. Parker F;FOR

#5 L. Parker F;0:57

Z. Ordal D;7-6

#2 Seth Hodges (WC)

#2 S. Hodges F;0:56

Z. Ordal

K. Heisinger F;1:26

#5 L. Parker F;4:35

=. Forfeit
BYE

= Forfeit (HARR)

#5 L. Parker

Tyrel RedBird (MAD-UN)

K. Heisinger

Brenden Nelson (BRK)

BYE

Zach Ordal (MAD)
BYE

BYE

BYE

Keegan Heisinger (PRKN)

BYE

#5 Levi Parker (LEN)

BYE

BYE
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241

242

243

244

248

247

246

245

249

250

252

251

253

254

255

Third Place

260

261

262

263

256

257

258

259

264

265

267

266

268

Champion

Loser of 248

Loser of 247

Loser of 245

Loser of 246

Loser of 243

Loser of 244

Loser of 241

Loser of 242
Loser of 252

251Loser of

250Loser of

249Loser of

253Loser of

254Loser of

#4 Steve Storms (WIN)
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#2 Preston Munk F;M FOR

#2 P. Munk D;5-4

#1 D. Peterson F;3:59

#1 D. Peterson F;1:10

#4 T. Wonnenberg D;7-2

#3 C. McLaughlin F;3:51

#2 P. Munk F;2:30

#2 P. Munk F;3:51

G. Hakl

S. Zmolek

#3 C. McLaughlin

#4 T. Wonnenberg

#5 E. Reiff

L. Smith

#1 D. Peterson
#1 Dylan Peterson (WC) JR [9-1]

BYE

BYE

Luke Smith (KING) JR [0-0]

#5 Eric Reiff (PRKN) FR [4-2]

BYE

BYE

#4 Ted Wonnenberg (WIN) SO [9-4]

#3 Corde McLaughlin (MAD) SR [5-2]

BYE

BYE

Steve Zmolek (BRK) SO [2-3]

Grady Hakl (SFOG) SO [0-1]

BYE

Chase Plucker (LEN) JR [1-5]

#2 Preston Munk (DR) SR [3-0]

#4 Ted Wonnenberg D;2-0

G. Hakl F;3:48

#4 T. Wonnenberg F;1:45

#5 E. Reiff F;0:15

#3 Corde McLaughlin (MAD)

#3 C. McLaughlin D;2-1

L. Smith F;3:16

#5 E. Reiff

S. Zmolek

G. Hakl
BYE

Grady Hakl (SFOG)

BYE

Steve Zmolek (BRK)

BYE

#5 Eric Reiff (PRKN)

C. Plucker

Luke Smith (KING)
Chase Plucker (LEN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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271

272

273

274

278

277

276

275

279

280

282

281

283

284

285

Third Place

290

291

292

293

286

287

288

289

294

295

297

296

298

Champion

Loser of 278

Loser of 277

Loser of 275

Loser of 276

Loser of 273

Loser of 274

Loser of 271

Loser of 272
Loser of 282

281Loser of

280Loser of

279Loser of

283Loser of

284Loser of

#4 Ted Wonnenberg (WIN)
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#1 Jerome Hunt D;6-3

#2 J. Docken F;3:33

#1 J. Hunt F;1:43

#1 J. Hunt F;1:43

#5 J. Schmidt F;1:24

D. Brovold F;1:52

#2 J. Docken F;1:30

#2 J. Docken

N. Koistinen

T. Harris

D. Brovold M;19-5

#4 S. Rohde

#5 J. Schmidt

T. Kadarabek F;2:51

#1 J. Hunt
#1 Jerome Hunt (WC) SR [10-0]

BYE

Robert Cox (MAD) SO [0-0]

Tyler Kadarabek (LEN) SR [0-6]

#5 Jordan Schmidt (DR) SR [3-1]

BYE

BYE

#4 Sam Rohde (SFOG) SR [1-0]

#3 Joe Hyke (PRKN) SO [0-2]

Dale Brovold (BRK) SR [2-3]

BYE

Taylor Harris (HARR) FR [3-5]

Nathan Koistinen (KING) JR [5-7]

BYE

BYE

#2 Jayd Docken (WIN) SO [11-2]

Taylor Harris D;6-3

T. Harris F;2:22

T. Harris F;2:33

#4 S. Rohde F;2:44

Dale Brovold (BRK)

D. Brovold M;13-3

T. Kadarabek

#4 S. Rohde D;7-3

T. Harris

N. Koistinen F;0:45
R. Cox

Nathan Koistinen (KING)

BYE

Taylor Harris (HARR)

#3 J. Hyke

#4 Sam Rohde (SFOG)

BYE

Tyler Kadarabek (LEN)
BYE

BYE

BYE

#3 Joe Hyke (PRKN)

BYE

BYE

Robert Cox (MAD)

BYE
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301

302

303

304

308

307

306

305

309

310

312

311

313

314

315

Third Place

320

321

322

323

316

317

318

319

324

325

327

326

328

Champion

Loser of 308

Loser of 307

Loser of 305

Loser of 306

Loser of 303

Loser of 304

Loser of 301

Loser of 302
Loser of 312

311Loser of

310Loser of

309Loser of

313Loser of

314Loser of

#5 Jordan Schmidt (DR)
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#5 Austin Nelson (SFOG)

#2 Josh Sween (BRK)

BYE

#1 Marcus Murphy F;0:56

#3 M. Jensen D;10-6

#1 M. Murphy F;0:49

#1 M. Murphy

#5 A. Nelson F;5:00

#3 M. Jensen

#2 J. Sween F;0:52
#2 Josh Sween (BRK) SR [3-2]

Jacob Jager (MAD) SO [0-7]

BYE

#3 Mike Jensen (WC) SO [5-5]

#4 Wade Barry (WIN) SR [6-6]

#5 Austin Nelson (SFOG) JR [0-1]

BYE

#1 Marcus Murphy (DR) SR [3-0]

BYE
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339

340

342

341

343

344

345

Third Place

Jacob Jager (MAD)

#4 Wade Barry (WIN)

J. Jager

#4 W. Barry

#4 W. Barry F;2:39

#5 A. Nelson F;0:46

#5 Austin Nelson F;4:39

354

355
357

356

358

Champion

Loser of 339

Loser of 340

Loser of 341

Loser of 342

Loser of 344

Loser of 343
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#4 Mason Riedesel (MAD)

#3 Cody Lynde (LEN)

Nate Flanders (HARR)

#2 Isaiah Curtis D;3-2

#2 I. Curtis M;8-0

#1 R. Hakl D;9-8

#1 R. Hakl D;7-5;SV

#4 M. Riedesel F;1:45

#3 C. Lynde F;3:03

#2 I. Curtis F;1:27
#2 Isaiah Curtis (WIN) JR [10-2]

Kyle Schlimgen (PRKN) FR [0-3]

Nate Flanders (HARR) SO [0-8]

#3 Cody Lynde (LEN) JR [5-1]

#4 Mason Riedesel (MAD) SO [7-0]

#5 Chad Karber (BRK) SO [3-2]

Taylor Shellum (DR) JR [1-2]

#1 Robbie Hakl (SFOG) JR [1-0]

Taylor Shellum (DR)

215
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369

370

372

371

373

374

375

Third Place

Kyle Schlimgen (PRKN)

#5 Chad Karber (BRK)

K. Schlimgen F;4:31

T. Shellum F;3:41

#3 C. Lynde F;3:40

#4 M. Riedesel F;0:13

#4 Mason Riedesel F;M FOR

384

385
387

386

388

Champion

Loser of 369

Loser of 370

Loser of 371

Loser of 372

Loser of 374

Loser of 373

December 12, 2007

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA



#4 Ben Bundy (MAD)

#3 Patrick Parker (BRK)

Eric Larson (HARR)

#1 Bryce Burnham F;1:20

B. Voss D;3-2

#1 B. Burnham F;1:14

#1 B. Burnham F;1:56

#4 B. Bundy F;0:27

#3 P. Parker F;5:08

B. Voss D;12-8
#2 Mike Kapperman (WC) SO [3-7]

Brian Voss (SFOG) SO [0-0]

Eric Larson (HARR) JR [0-0]

#3 Patrick Parker (BRK) [1-1]

#4 Ben Bundy (MAD) SR [1-3]

#5 Jordan Clary (LEN) JR [1-4]

Derek Baartman (DR) JR [0-0]

#1 Bryce Burnham (WIN) SR [10-3]

Derek Baartman (DR)

285

2007 Madison Invitational Wrestling Tournament

399

400

402

401

403

404

405

Third Place

#2 Mike Kapperman (WC)

#5 Jordan Clary (LEN)

#2 M. Kapperman F;1:40

D. Baartman F;0:40

D. Baartman F;2:01

#4 B. Bundy D;11-4

#4 Ben Bundy D;11-4

414

415
417

416

418

Champion

Loser of 399

Loser of 400

Loser of 401

Loser of 402

Loser of 404

Loser of 403

December 12, 2007

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA


